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Introduction

Description

Synonyms

Product Information
Species

Source

Appearance

EC Number

CAS No.

Molecular Weight
Purity

Activity

>( Creative Enzymes”

Ribokinase is enzyme participating in ribose and deoxyribose phosphate
metabolism. It is used to produce nucleosides with modified ribose residue.

TP:D-ribose 5-phosphotransferase; deoxyribokinase; ribokinase (phosphorylating);
ribokinase; EC 2.7.1.15

Pseudomonas aeruginosa
E. coli

Colourless clear liquid

EC 2.7.1.15

9026-84-0

32 kDa

>80 %

75 U/mg

Storage and Shipping Information

Storage

Tel: 1-631-562-8517

1-516-512-3133

Store at -20 degree C, for extended storage, conserve at -20 degree C or -80
degree C.
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